
Monday Jan. 30 Jefferson (Scrimmage) V Away 5:00
Friday Feb. 3 Waskom (Scrimmage) V Away 4:30

Tuesday Feb. 7 Daingerfield (Scrimmage) V Away 4:30
Tuesday Feb. 14 Avery V Home 5:00
Friday Feb. 17 James Bowie V Home 5:00

Tuesday Feb. 21 Maud V Home 5:00
Thurs-Sat Feb. 23-25 Linden HS Tournment V Away TBA
Tuesday Feb. 28 *Queen City V Away 5:00

Thurs-Sat Mar. 2-4 New Boston Tournament V Away TBA
Tuesday Mar. 7 *Hooks V Home 5:00
Friday Mar. 10 *Redwater V Away 5:00

Tuesday Mar. 14 *Dekalb V Home 5:00
Friday Mar. 17 *New Boston V Away 5:00

Tuesday Mar. 21 OPEN
Friday Mar. 24 *Atlanta V Home 5:00
Tuesday Mar. 28 *Queen City V Home 5:00
Friday Mar. 31 *Hooks V Away 5:00

Tuesday April 4 *Redwater V Home 5:00
Friday April 7 *Dekalb V Away 5:00

Tuesday April 11 *New Boston (Senior Night) V Home 5:00
Friday April 14 OPEN V

Tuesday April 18 *Atlanta V Away 5:00

April 29 Bi-District 
May 6 Area 

May 13 Regional Quarterfinals
May 20 Regionals Semifinals
May 27 Regional Finals

May 30-June 3 State Tournament 
 *District Games

Head Coach: Kendra Moore
Assistant Coach: Erica Royal
Athletic Director: Cedrick Dorsey

Assistant Principal: Jeremy Adams
Principal: Tonya Briggs

Superintendent: Melissa Reid


